

(((H23000038032 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : PAVESE LAW FIRM Account Number : 120130000057 Phone : (239)334-2195 Fax Number : (239)332-2243

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN

HALLIN FAMILY LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$55.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

TO: Registration Section

423000038032

COVER LETTER

Divi	sion of Corpo	prations			
SUBJÉCT:	Hallin Femily	LLC			
		Name of Limi	ted Liability Company	, -	
The enclosed	Anicles of Ar	nendment and fee(s) are subn	nitted for filing.		
Please return	ali correspond	lence concerning this matter t	o the following:		
		Judson Pankey			
			Name of Person		
		Hallin Family LLC			
			Firm/Company		
		417 West Minnesota Avenu	ıe		
			Address		
		Deland, Florida 32720			
			City/State and Zip Code		
		judsonpankey@gmail.com			<u></u>
7			be used for future annual re	port notification)	
For further int	ormation con	cerning this matter, please cal			
Judson Panke	y		941, 44	7-3153	
	Name of Po	erson	at (Ares Code)	Daytime Telepho	ne Number
Enclosed is a	check for the f	following amount:			
■ S 25.00 Fi	ing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclose		\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Hallin Family LLC				
Name of the Lin	ited Liability Company as it now uppe (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	ars on our records.)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Florida document number L05000023814	Liability Company were filed on $\frac{\lambda}{2}$	1arch 9, 2005	_ and assigne	bd
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liability company b	<u>lere</u> :		
FMCC Properties, LLC				•
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liability Company," the	designation "LLC" or the abbrev	lation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)			
	 .			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	E BOX)	<u></u>	<u> </u>	
		<u> </u>	- 23	
D. (famouding the projection of a second of the			122	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office address.	registered office address on our	records, enter the name of	the new re	gistered E
•			. · 3	C.
Name of New Registered Agent:	Pavese Law Firm		?	
New Registered Office Address:	1833 Hendry Street	·	5	
in the state of th	Enter Florida street address			
	Fort Myers	Myers Florida 33901 City Zip Cod		
	City		lip Cede	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as register provisions of all statutes relative to the propaction in the propaction as register the obligations of my position as registering filed to merely reflect a change in the company has been notified in writing of this	per and complete performance of istered agent as provided for in registered office address, I here	f my duties, and I am fami Chapter 605, F.S. Or. if th	liar with an iis documen	ıd

II Changing Registered Ment, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	J & L Revocable Trust Agreement	417 West Minnesota Avenue, Deland, FL 32720	= Add
			□Remove
			Change
MGR	Eric J. Hallin Revocable Trust dates	3058 Saturn Circle, North Fort Myets, FL 33903	= Add
			□Remove
			□Change
MGR —	Phillip Portera	709 Pleasure Road, Sevierville, TN 37876	≘Add
			□Remove
			□Change
MGR	Bruce Udell	393 N Pointe Road, #901, Ospiey, FL 34229	≣Add
			
			©Change
AMBR	Brown Little Development, LLC	417 West Minnesota Avenue, Deland, FL 32720	□Add
		·	≣Remove
			Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			©Change

D. Hamen	ding any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
(If an effec <u>Note:</u> If	e date, if other than the date of filling: (optional) tive date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3) the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable starutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the u's effective date on the Department of State's records.
f the record ecord is file	specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the 1.
Dated	January 13. 2023.
	Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member Judson Panker
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00